
SERDÜLŐ  FIÚ

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYŐZ. HELY

1 - 3 25 Iván Bertold Celldömölk VSE

2 - 4 14673

1 - 2 49 Raposa Roland Hévíz SE

3 - 4 14429

1 - 4 7 Vékony Patrik Honvéd Szondi Gy. S

2 - 3 16868

-  0

0

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYŐZ. HELY

1 - 3 26 Bartal Tamás Fastron AC Tolna

2 - 4 12885

1 - 2 2 Darók Dániel Györi Elektromos VS

3 - 4 15874

1 - 4 61 Kovács Barnabás Lengyeltóti SE

2 - 3 16357

-  0

0

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYŐZ. HELY

1 - 3 38 Székely Szabolcs BVSC

2 - 4 15033

1 - 2 63 Borbély Balázs Lengyeltóti SE

3 - 4 15416

1 - 4 65 Osváth Szabolcs Dunaújvárosi F DSE

2 - 3 15479

-  0

0

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYŐZ. HELY

1 - 3 39 Pungor Bálint SZAK

2 - 4 15666

1 - 2 62 Lajos Bence Lengyeltóti SE

3 - 4 15408

1 - 4 19 Zádori Dénes Sárbogárdi AK

2 - 3 16700

* 0 0

0

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYŐZ. HELY

1 - 3 32 Faragó Barnabás Komló Sport Kft 4/3
2 - 4 15389

1 - 2 55 Domián Dávid Kanizsa Sörgyár SE

3 - 4 15833

1 - 4 17 Búzás Ádám Sárbogárdi AK 5/4
2 - 3 16697

67 Moravcsik Marcell Tatai AC 3/5
15620 6

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYŐZ. HELY

1 - 3 27 Fehér Kristóf Fastron AC Tolna

2 - 4 13215

1 - 2 64 Liu Dávid Dunaújvárosi F DSE

3 - 4 15481

1 - 4 66 Adamik György Tatai AC

2 - 3 16034

18 Zádori Dávid Sárbogárdi AK

16699 6
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SERDÜLŐ  FIÚ

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYŐZ. HELY

1 - 3 20 Bakonyi Bertalan Celldömölk VSE

2 - 4 15497

1 - 2 31 Balogh Bence Fastron AC Tolna

3 - 4 14283 beteg
1 - 4 8 Kreizinger Máté Honvéd Szondi Gy. S

2 - 3 16869

56 Gelencsér Bálint Kanizsa Sörgyár SE

16537

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYŐZ. HELY

1 - 3 1 Kovács Kristóf Györi Elektromos VS

2 - 4 14464

1 - 2 60 Fehér Dominik Lengyeltóti SE

3 - 4 16358 v isszalépett
1 - 4 33 Zsiri Zsolt Komló Sport Kft

2 - 3 15933

21 Nagy Ádám Celldömölk VSE

16081
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1. 12743 192 37 Szabó Bence BVSC

37 Szabó Bence
2. 0 - x 0

1 37 Szabó Bence
3. 15933 16 33 Zsiri Zsolt Komló Sport Kft 3 / 0

2 27 Fehér Kristóf
4. 13215 32 27 Fehér Kristóf Fastron AC Tolna 3 / 1

37 Szabó Bence
5. 15408 32 62 Lajos Bence Lengyeltóti SE 3 / 1

3 62 Lajos Bence
6. 16034 16 66 Adamik György Tatai AC 3 / 0

3 41 Soós Barnabás
7. 0 - x 0 3 / 1

41 Soós Barnabás
8. 13293 64 41 Soós Barnabás SZAK

37 Szabó Bence
9. 15455 64 24 Baranyai Domonkos Celldömölk VSE 3 / 1

24 Baranyai Domonkos
10. 0 - x 0

6 24 Baranyai Domonkos
11. 15416 16 63 Borbély Balázs Lengyeltóti SE 3 / 0

26 Bartal Tamás
12. 12885 32 26 Bartal Tamás Fastron AC Tolna 3 / 0

51 Hőgye Gábor
13. 15497 32 20 Bakonyi Bertalan Celldömölk VSE 3 / 2

5 20 Bakonyi Bertalan
14. 16357 16 61 Kovács Barnabás Lengyeltóti SE 3 / 0

7 51 Hőgye Gábor
15. 0 - x 0 3/0

51 Hőgye Gábor
16. 12721 128 51 Hőgye Gábor PTE PEAC 15 Farkas Ezékiel

3 / 2
17. 14112 64 36 Pálfy János BVSC

36 Pálfy János
18. 0 - x 0

5 36 Pálfy János
19. 16868 16 7 Vékony Patrik Honvéd Szondi Gy. SE 3 / 1

7 1 Kovács Kristóf
20. 14464 32 1 Kovács Kristóf Györi Elektromos VSE 3 / 0

15 Farkas Ezékiel
21. 15033 16 38 Székely Szabolcs BVSC 3 / 2

5 39 Pungor Bálint
22. 15666 32 39 Pungor Bálint SZAK 3 / 1

2 15 Farkas Ezékiel
23. 0 - x 0 3 / 2

15 Farkas Ezékiel
24. 12976 256 15 Farkas Ezékiel Mosonmagyaróvári TE

15 Farkas Ezékiel
25. 13256 32 52 Hőgye Dániel PTE PEAC 3 / 0

52 Hőgye Dániel
26. 0 - x 0

4 25 Iván Bertold

27. 16697 16 17 Búzás Ádám Sárbogárdi AK 3 / 2

25 Iván Bertold
28. 14673 64 25 Iván Bertold Celldömölk VSE 3 / 0

53 Németh Márton

29. 15389 32 32 Faragó Barnabás Komló Sport Kft 3 / 1

32 Faragó Barnabás
30. 16869 16 8 Kreizinger Máté Honvéd Szondi Gy. SE 3 / 0

6 53 Németh Márton
31. 0 - x 0 3 / 1

53 Németh Márton
32. 13283 128 53 Németh Márton PTE PEAC

1. 15 Farkas Ezékiel Mosonmagyaróvári TE

2. 37 Szabó Bence BVSC

Vajthó Zoltán Varga László 3. 53 Németh Márton PTE PEAC

főbíró főbíró helyettes

3. 51 Hőgye Gábor PTE PEAC

  EGYES   F Ő T Á B L ASERDÜLŐ  FIÚ
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SERDÜLŐ  FIÚ

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYŐZ. HELY

1 - 3 15666 39 Pungor Bálint SZAK

2 - 4 13293 41 Soós Barnabás SZAK

1  - 2 14464 1 Kovács Kristóf Györi Elektromos VSE

3 -  4 14429 49 Raposa Roland Hévíz SE

1 - 4 16357 61 Kovács Barnabás Lengyeltóti SE

2 -3 15833 55 Domián Dávid Kanizsa Sörgyár SE

0 -  0

0 -  0

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYŐZ. HELY

1 - 3 15497 20 Bakonyi Bertalan Celldömölk VSE

2 - 4 16081 21 Nagy Ádám Celldömölk VSE

1  - 2 14283 31 Balogh Bence Fastron AC Tolna

3 -  4 15933 33 Zsiri Zsolt Komló Sport Kft

1 - 4 15481 64 Liu Dávid Dunaújvárosi F DSE

2  -3 15479 65 Osváth Szabolcs Dunaújvárosi F DSE

0 -  0

0 -  0

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYŐZ. HELY

1 - 3 15389 32 Faragó Barnabás Komló Sport Kft

2 - 4 13256 52 Hőgye Dániel PTE PEAC

1  - 2 15408 62 Lajos Bence Lengyeltóti SE

3 -  4 15416 63 Borbély Balázs Lengyeltóti SE

1 - 4 16697 17 Búzás Ádám Sárbogárdi AK

2 - 3 16699 18 Zádori Dávid Sárbogárdi AK

0 -  0

0 -  0

Match Time Table 1. 2. 3. 4. GYŐZ. HELY

1 - 3 12885 26 Bartal Tamás Fastron AC Tolna

2 - 4 13215 27 Fehér Kristóf Fastron AC Tolna

1  - 2 16034 66 Adamik György Tatai AC

3 -  4 15620 67 Moravcsik Marcell Tatai AC

1 - 4 16868 7 Vékony Patrik Honvéd Szondi Gy. SE

2 - 3 16869 8 Kreizinger Máté Honvéd Szondi Gy. SE

15874 2 Darók Dániel Györi Elektromos VSE

16537 56 Gelencsér Bálint Kanizsa Sörgyár SE
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  PÁROS  CSOPORTMÉRKŐZÉSEK



12721 64 51 Hőgye Gábor PTE PEAC

13283 64 53 Németh Márton PTE PEAC

51 Hőgye Gábor

0 - x 0 53 Németh Márton

0 - x 0 51 Hőgye Gábor

53 Németh Márton

16034 66 Adamik György Tatai AC 3/0

15620 67 Moravcsik Marcell Tatai AC 32 Faragó Barnabás

52 Hőgye Dániel

15389 16 32 Faragó Barnabás Komló Sport Kft 3/1 51 Hőgye Gábor

13256 16 52 Hőgye Dániel PTE PEAC 53 Németh Márton

3/0

12885 26 Bartal Tamás Fastron AC Tolna

13215 27 Fehér Kristóf Fastron AC Tolna 3/1

1 Kovács Kristóf

14464 16 1 Kovács Kristóf Györi Elektromos VSE 49 Raposa Roland

14429 16 49 Raposa Roland Hévíz SE 24 Baranyai Domonkos

25 Iván Bertold

0 - x 0 3/2

0 - x 0 24 Baranyai Domonkos

25 Iván Bertold

15455 32 24 Baranyai Domonkos Celldömölk VSE 51 Hőgye Gábor

14673 32 25 Iván Bertold Celldömölk VSE 53 Németh Márton

3 / 0

12976 32 15 Farkas Ezékiel Mosonmagyaróvári TE

15033 32 38 Székely Szabolcs BVSC

15 Farkas Ezékiel

0 - x 0 38 Székely Szabolcs

0 - x 0 15 Farkas Ezékiel

38 Székely Szabolcs

15408 16 62 Lajos Bence Lengyeltóti SE 3/0

15416 16 63 Borbély Balázs Lengyeltóti SE 62 Lajos Bence

63 Borbély Balázs

15497 20 Bakonyi Bertalan Celldömölk VSE 3/0

16081 21 Nagy Ádám Celldömölk VSE 36 Pálfy János

37 Szabó Bence

15666 16 39 Pungor Bálint SZAK 3/1

13293 16 41 Soós Barnabás SZAK 3/0

39 Pungor Bálint

15481 64 Liu Dávid Dunaújvárosi F DSE 41 Soós Barnabás

15479 65 Osváth Szabolcs Dunaújvárosi F DSE 36 Pálfy János

37 Szabó Bence

0 - x 0 3 / 2

0 - x 0 36 Pálfy János

37 Szabó Bence

14112 48 36 Pálfy János BVSC

12743 48 37 Szabó Bence BVSC

51 Hőgye Gábor PTE PEAC
53 Németh Márton PTE PEAC

36 Pálfy János BVSC
37 Szabó Bence BVSC

15 Farkas Ezékiel Mosonmagyaróvári TE
38 Székely Szabolcs BVSC

24 Baranyai Domonkos Celldömölk VSE
25 Iván Bertold Celldömölk VSE

Vajthó Zoltán Varga László

      főbíró főbíró helyettes
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